LOTS AUTHORISATION NUMBER BUDGET IMPUTATION

NTAMBANG !W05575 5538497026416062246821

NTAMULUNG iW05576 5538497026416062246821

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is thirty million (30 000 000) FCFA divided Into two lots of fifteen

million (15 000 000) francs each

LOTS AUTHORISATION NUMBER Amount

NTAMBANG IW05575 15.000.000 FCFA ,

NTAMULUNG IW05576 15.000.000 FCFA

[artidpationand origin
Partidpation to this Invitation to Tender is opened to Cameroonian enterprises that are in compliance

the Cameroon laws.